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WILDWOOD

WOOD FIRED OVENS & BBQ'S

Toscano - Precast Wood Fired Oven

Dimensions
Internal Height:
External Height:
Internal Diameter:
External Diameter:
Mouth Height:
Mouth Width:
Weight:
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49"
11.5"
16.5"
650 lbs
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OPTIONAL SHELF EXTENSION
VARIES FROM 247-48"

Assembles in as little as one hour

6 Piece, pre-cast modular kit

Can reach temperatures in excess of 700° F
Made of lightweight modern refractory elements
Designed to be custom finished to fit any style
Can be installed indoors or out

Floor pre-tiled with fire bricks
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